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Did you ever hear the
tragedy of Darth
Plagueic the wice?

scout-ing
/ SKOudiNG/ )

noun

1. the action of gathering information about enemy forces or an area.

No.

T% not a ctory the Jed: D121 NINPWAY WPNR DPODIRY Y11
will tell you. M2 RITW NPT 112 1121 TR,
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HACKING TIME. ..
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Game #383

Game #382

Game #381

Game #380

Game #379

Game #378

Game #377

4416
7067
7112
2679
© 6736
& 5987

© 7039

& 2679

3339

4566

3034
& 5038
© 6104

1657

2230
1690
5951
1942
& 2230
@ 3211

© 5614

& 5554
& 3083
® 3075
@ 1577
© 6230
@ 2212

& 3835

5291
® 5715
2096
1574
@ 4320
@ 5554

Q7177

6740
@ 2630
6741
5990
7079
1580

@ 4590
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Autonomous begin
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Auto Begin

function autonomous start() {
autonomousStartTime = gameVideo.currentTime;
s("#autoPass") .removeClass('hidden');
initializeEvents();
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Comment - The Object ===

function Comment() {
turn {
“teamNumber"”: teamNumber,
"gameIld": gameld,
"“startTime": gameVideo.currentTime,

"matchPart": (gameVideo.currentTime - autonomousStartTime) < 15 7 "autonomous" : "teleop",
"endTime": Math.round(gameVideo.currentTime - autonomousStartTime),
"eventName": "comment",

"content": null,.
"competition": competition

[~
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Comment - The Beginning

var comment = null;

function comment start() {
comment = Comment();
hideAllButtons();
comment text();



Comment - HaHemshech

function comment text() {
f1llEventsDivWithObjects|(|
{
type: 'text’,
value: 'Comment'’

}
], comment finish);
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Comment - Finalizing

function comment finish(text) {
comment.content = text;
sendEvent (comment) ;

initializeEvents():
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Comment
Scouter comment: They did a things

Comment

Scouter comment: They did a things
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collectLoc.keyword: Descending

29X O°HP*0

putLoc.keyword: Descending

wn

collectLoc.keyword: Descending |

bp”objm

putLoc.keyword: Descending
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@ status:Failure
@ status:Success

@ status:Failure

@ status:Success
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Best Exchange

@ Failure

® Success

-t

teamNumber: Descending teamNumber: Descending

Best Switch

@ Success

(o |

teamNumber: Descending teamNumber: Descending
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